Max Lydy Technical Director-1

Max W. Lydy

Technical Director

708 Neighborhood Rd. 11-D

Lake Katrine, NY 12449

(845) 336-0068
maxlydyl@yahoo.com
http://www.geocities.com/maxlydy?2/

PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE:

2007 THE FOREIGNER
2005 FRESH DANCE
2005 13x13

2005 DECEMBER SNOW

2004  SUNDAY IN THE PARK WITH GEORGE

2004 FRESH DANCE

2004  BILOXI BLUES

2004  LUCKY STIFF

2004  DANCING AT LUGHNASA

2004 THE DIARY OF ANNE FRANK
2003 THE HEIDI CHRONICLES

2003 THE SECRET GARDEN

2003  LIGHT UP THE SKY

2003 FOREVER PLAID

2003 THE LARAMIE PROJECT

2003 TARTUFFE

2003 A DOLL HOUSE

2003 FRESH DANCE

2002 GUYS AND DOLLS

2002 AND THE WORLD GOES ROUND
2002  PICASSO AT THE LAPIN AGILE
2002 MOON OVER BUFFALO

2002 FRESH DANCE

2002 A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE
2002 THE CREDITORS

2001 FRESH DANCE

2001 HENRY THE IV

2001 BROADWAY BOUND

2001 MARISOL

2000 FRESH DANCE

2000 ARCADIA

2000 YOU CAN'T TAKE IT WITH YOU
2000 IS ALICE IN WONDERLAND
2000 THE TAMING OF A SHREW
2000 DEATH OF A SALESMAN

2000 LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS
20000 MAN OF LAMANCHA

2000 THE VAGINA MONOLOGUES
1999 FALL DANCE CONCERT

State University of New York, Stone Ridge, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
St. Bart’s Playhouse, New York, NY

State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
State University of New York, New Paltz, NY


mailto:maxlydy@yahoo.com
http://www.geocities.com/maxlydy2/

Max Lydy Technical Director-2

1999 THE COUNTRY WIFE State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999 TWELFTH NIGHT State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999 BLOOD BROTHERS State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999 PRAYERS IN MOTION State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999 SPRING DANCE CONCERT State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999 THE ROPE State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999 ANTIGONE State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1998 FALL DANCE CONCERT State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1998 SWEENEY TODD State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1998 INTO THE WOODS Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1998 THREE SISTERS Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1997 MACBETH Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1997 SERVANT OF TWO MASTERS Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1997 THE TAMING OF THE SHREW Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1997 TRUE WEST Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996 THE CRUCIBLE Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996 THE HEIRESS Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996 THE RAINMAKER Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996 THE ROVER Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1995 TWELFTH NIGHT Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1995 KEELY & DU Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1995 DANNY AND THE DEEP BLUE SEA University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA

1995  SPITTIN' IMAGE

1995 THERE IS NO JOHN GARFIELD

1995 AN EVENING OF DANCES

1995 CABARET

1995 DANCE TALKS (with PAUL TAYLOR)
1995 DANCE TALKS (with CATHERINE DUNHAM)
1995 DANCE TALKS (with MERCE CUNNINGHAM)
1995 THE CRUCIBLE

1994  LITTLE RED RIDING WOLF

1994  PIRATES OF PENZANCE

1994  STATE OF LADANSE

1994 A SOLDIERS PLAY

1994 ASYOU LIKEIT

1994 CARMEN

1994  SPARTACUS

1994  NUNSENSE I

1994 OLIVER

1994 THE ODD COUPLE

1994 MONKEY MAGIC

1993  SIXCHARACTERS IN SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR
1993 BOYSLIFE

1993 POSTERS OF THE COSMOS

1993 MEDEA REDEUX

1993  SYCOPHANTS

1993 BEAUTY AND THE BEAST

1993 THE NUTCRACKER BALLET

1993 OUR TOWN

1993  CINDERELLA

1993  SWAN LAKE

1993 DON QUIXOTE

1993 TOM SAWYER

University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

Ball State University, Muncie, IN

Ball State University, Muncie, IN

Ball State University, Muncie, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN



1993
1993

1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1991
1991
1991
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989
1989
1989

1989

SLEEPING BEAUTY
A CONNECTICUT YANKEE IN
KING ARTHUR’S COURT
THE OYSTER WAGON: A CHEKHOV FEAST
HAWTHORNE'S MARKETPLACE
SANGUINARIANS
BASH
ON BROADWAY
LUANN HAMPTON LAVERTY OBERLANDER
A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE
THE BALD SOPRANO
THE VOICE OF THE PRAIRIE
OUR TOWN
ALICE IN WONDERLAND
CHARLOTTE'S WEB
CHRISTMAS ALL OVER THE PLACE
THE PIED PIPER
THE SNOWQUEEN AND HER HOBGOBLIN
THE APPLE BLOSSOM WALTZ
CANDIDE

ROSENCRANTZ AND GUILDENSTERN ARE DEAD

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
THE AMERICAN DREAM

DANNY AND THE DEEP BLUE SEA

THE RETURN OF THE THING

THE TRAGICAL HISTORY OF DR. FAUSTUS
'MASTER HAROLD'...AND THE BOYS
TENNESSEE IN THE SUMMER

SNOW WHITE & THE SEVEN

DWARVES OF THE BLACK FOREST

THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
THE TALES OF TRICKY TYL
SUGARWATER SUNDAY

NEW WAVE FORMAT

BABY WITH THE BATHWATER
SPEED-THE-PLOW

IN THE BOOM BOOM ROOM

ANOTHER THING

THE CURATE SHAKESPEARE'S AS YOU LIKE IT
THE CHERRY ORCHARD

BREAKING THE CODE

AMERICAN BUFFALO

LITTLE WOMEN

THE WIZARD OF OZ

HUCK FINNS STORY

THE PRINCESS AND THE PEA
GREATER TUNA

MARRY ME A LITTLE

THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
PINOCCHIO

SISTER MARY IGNATIUS

EXPLAINS IT ALL FOR YOU

EXTREMITIES

Max Lydy Technical Director-3

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Arena Dinner Theater, Fort Wayne, IN
Arena Dinner Theater, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN



1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1983

COMEDY OF ERRORS

FOLLIES

TREMOR CORDIS

A LIE OF THE MIND

LA SERVA PADRONA

THE ELEPHANT MAN

THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
'TISPITY SHE'S A WHORE

THE GREAT WHITE HOPE

GIVE MY REGARDS TO BROADWAY
SCAPINO

AFTER I'M DONE SINGING

THE DIARY OF ANNE FRANK
CABARET

THE GIN GAME

WORKING

THE WOMEN

THE HOMECOMING

THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
RIDE A BLUE HORSE

CINDERELLA

DOWN IN THE VALLEY

CAPTAIN LOVELOCK

THE DAY THE PIG FELL IN THE WELL
NEW WAVE FORMAT

THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER
SHE STOOPS TO CONQUER

NORMAL HEART

APPLAUSE

WEST SIDE STORY

WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA WOLFE
BAREFOOT IN THE PARK

LUTHER

EVERY GOOD BOY DESERVES FAVOUR
SIGN OF THE 4

FOOL FOR LOVE

TOBACCO ROAD

TRUE WEST

Max Lydy Technical Director-4

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Civic Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

The Fort Wayne Philharmonic, Fort Wayne, IN

Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
Stage Il Productions, Fort Wayne, IN



