## Max W. Lydy Technical Director

708 Neighborhood Rd. 11-D Lake Katrine, NY 12449 (845) 336-0068 maxlydy1@yahoo.com http://www.geocities.com/maxlydy2/

## **PRODUCTION EXPERIENCE:**

2007	THE FOREIGNER	State University of New York, Stone Ridge, NY
2007	FRESH DANCE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2005	13 x 13	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2005	DECEMBER SNOW	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2004	SUNDAY IN THE PARK WITH GEORGE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2004	FRESH DANCE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2004	BILOXI BLUES	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2004	LUCKY STIFF	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2004	DANCING AT LUGHNASA	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2004	THE DIARY OF ANNE FRANK	St. Bart's Playhouse, New York, NY
2003	THE HEIDI CHRONICLES	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	THE SECRET GARDEN	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	LIGHT UP THE SKY	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	FOREVER PLAID	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	THE LARAMIE PROJECT	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	TARTUFFE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	A DOLL HOUSE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2003	FRESH DANCE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	GUYS AND DOLLS	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	AND THE WORLD GOES ROUND	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	PICASSO AT THE LAPIN AGILE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	MOON OVER BUFFALO	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	FRESH DANCE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2002	THE CREDITORS	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2001	FRESH DANCE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2001	HENRY THE IV	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2001	BROADWAY BOUND	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2001	MARISOL	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	FRESH DANCE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	ARCADIA	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	YOU CAN'T TAKE IT WITH YOU	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	IS ALICE IN WONDERLAND	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	THE TAMING OF A SHREW	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	DEATH OF A SALESMAN	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	MAN OF LAMANCHA	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
2000	THE VAGINA MONOLOGUES	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	FALL DANCE CONCERT	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY

1999	THE COUNTRY WIFE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	TWELFTH NIGHT	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	BLOOD BROTHERS	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	PRAYERS IN MOTION	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	SPRING DANCE CONCERT	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	THE ROPE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1999	ANTIGONE	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1998	FALL DANCE CONCERT	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1998	SWEENEY TODD	State University of New York, New Paltz, NY
1998	INTO THE WOODS	Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1998	THREE SISTERS	Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1997	MACBETH	Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1997	SERVANT OF TWO MASTERS	Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA
1997	THE TAMING OF THE SHREW	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1997	TRUE WEST	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996	THE CRUCIBLE	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996	THE HEIRESS	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996	THE RAINMAKER	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1996 1996		Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
	THE ROVER	
1995	TWELFTH NIGHT	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1995	KEELY & DU	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1995	DANNY AND THE DEEP BLUE SEA	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	SPITTIN' IMAGE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	THERE IS NO JOHN GARFIELD	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	AN EVENING OF DANCES	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	CABARET	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	DANCE TALKS (with PAUL TAYLOR)	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	DANCE TALKS (with CATHERINE DUNHAM)	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	DANCE TALKS (with MERCE CUNNINGHAM)	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1995	THE CRUCIBLE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	LITTLE RED RIDING WOLF	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	PIRATES OF PENZANCE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	STATE OF LADANSE	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	A SOLDIERS PLAY	University of Southwestern Louisiana, Lafayette, LA
1994	AS YOU LIKE IT	Purdue University Theatre, West Lafayette, IN
1994	CARMEN	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1994	SPARTACUS	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1994	NUNSENSE II	Ball State University, Muncie, IN
1994	OLIVER	Ball State University, Muncie, IN
1994	THE ODD COUPLE	Ball State University, Muncie, IN
1994	MONKEY MAGIC	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	SIX CHARACTERS IN SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	BOYS LIFE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	POSTERS OF THE COSMOS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	MEDEA REDEUX	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	SYCOPHANTS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	BEAUTY AND THE BEAST	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	THE NUTCRACKER BALLET	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	OUR TOWN	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	CINDERELLA	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	SWAN LAKE	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993		The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1993	DON QUIXOTE TOM SAWVED	
1333	TOM SAWYER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN

1993	SLEEPING BEAUTY	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	A CONNECTICUT YANKEE IN	
	KING ARTHUR'S COURT	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1993	THE OYSTER WAGON: A CHEKHOV FEAST	Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
1992	HAWTHORNE'S MARKETPLACE	Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
1992	SANGUINARIANS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	BASH	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	ON BROADWAY	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	LUANN HAMPTON LAVERTY OBERLANDER	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	THE BALD SOPRANO	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	THE VOICE OF THE PRAIRIE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	OUR TOWN	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	ALICE IN WONDERLAND	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1992	CHARLOTTE'S WEB	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	CHRISTMAS ALL OVER THE PLACE	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	THE PIED PIPER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1992	THE SNOWQUEEN AND HER HOBGOBLIN	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE APPLE BLOSSOM WALTZ	The Fort Wayne Ballet, Inc., Fort Wayne, IN
1991	CANDIDE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	ROSENCRANTZ AND GUILDENSTERN ARE DEAD	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE AMERICAN DREAM	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	DANNY AND THE DEEP BLUE SEA	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE RETURN OF THE THING	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE TRAGICAL HISTORY OF DR. FAUSTUS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	'MASTER HAROLD'AND THE BOYS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	TENNESSEE IN THE SUMMER	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	SNOW WHITE & THE SEVEN	
4004	DWARVES OF THE BLACK FOREST	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	THE TALES OF TRICKY TYL	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	SUGARWATER SUNDAY	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1991	NEW WAVE FORMAT	Louisiana State University, Baton Rouge, LA
1990	BABY WITH THE BATHWATER	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	SPEED-THE-PLOW	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	IN THE BOOM BOOM ROOM	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	ANOTHER THING	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE CURATE SHAKESPEARE'S AS YOU LIKE IT	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE CHERRY ORCHARD	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	BREAKING THE CODE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	AMERICAN BUFFALO	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	LITTLE WOMEN	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE WIZARD OF OZ	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	HUCK FINNS STORY	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	THE PRINCESS AND THE PEA	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1990	GREATER TUNA	Arena Dinner Theater, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	MARRY ME A LITTLE	Arena Dinner Theater, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	PINOCCHIO	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	SISTER MARY IGNATIUS	
4000	EXPLAINS IT ALL FOR YOU	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	EXTREMITIES	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN

1989	COMEDY OF ERRORS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	FOLLIES	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	TREMOR CORDIS	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	A LIE OF THE MIND	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1989	LA SERVA PADRONA	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	THE ELEPHANT MAN	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	'TIS PITY SHE'S A WHORE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	THE GREAT WHITE HOPE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1988	GIVE MY REGARDS TO BROADWAY	The Fort Wayne Civic Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	SCAPINO	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	AFTER I'M DONE SINGING	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE DIARY OF ANNE FRANK	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	CABARET	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE GIN GAME	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	WORKING	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE WOMEN	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE HOMECOMING	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	RIDE A BLUE HORSE	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	CINDERELLA	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	DOWN IN THE VALLEY	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	CAPTAIN LOVELOCK	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	THE DAY THE PIG FELL IN THE WELL	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1987	NEW WAVE FORMAT	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	THE BEST CHRISTMAS PAGEANT EVER	The Fort Wayne Youtheatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	SHE STOOPS TO CONQUER	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	NORMAL HEART	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	APPLAUSE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	WEST SIDE STORY	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	WHO'S AFRAID OF VIRGINIA WOLFE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	BAREFOOT IN THE PARK	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	LUTHER	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	EVERY GOOD BOY DESERVES FAVOUR	The Fort Wayne Philharmonic, Fort Wayne, IN
1986	SIGN OF THE 4	Indiana -Purdue University, Fort Wayne, IN
1985	FOOL FOR LOVE	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1985	TOBACCO ROAD	Purdue Indiana Theatre, Fort Wayne, IN
1983	TRUE WEST	Stage II Productions, Fort Wayne, IN